ELECTROPERMANENT
MILLING
2
We specialize in the precise
workholding of mechanical, medical,
aeronautical, and rail parts
Magnetic, hydraulic, mechanical and
vacuum workholding solutions

10 mm resin
Pole Pitch
70 mm steel
14 mm resin
Pole Pitch
50 mm steel
10 mm stainless steel
Resin
airgaps
Resin
airgaps
Stainless
steel
airgaps
9
TURBOMILL 50 SQ3 - Ref. 10.33.50.SQ3
Force by pole 400 daN
Acceptable top surface wear 4 mm
Power supply 340 VDC
Magnetic field height 10 mm
TURBOMILL 50 SQ1 - Ref. 10.33.50.SQ1
Force by pole 400 daN
Acceptable top surface wear 4 mm
Power supply 340 VDC
Magnetic field height 10 mm
Reference Weight in Kg A B C Nbr of poles
10.33.50.SQ1.320320 30,0 320 320 43 16
10.33.50.SQ1.490295 44,0 490 295 43 24
10.33.50.SQ1.490420 63,0 490 420 43 36
10.33.50.SQ1.490475 71,0 490 475 43 42
10.33.50.SQ1.490575 86,0 490 575 43 48
10.33.50.SQ1.640295 58,0 640 295 43 32
10.33.50.SQ1.640420 83,0 640 420 43 48
10.33.50.SQ1.640475 93,0 640 475 43 56
10.33.50.SQ1.640575 113,0 640 575 43 64
10.33.50.SQ1.795295 71,0 795 295 43 40
10.33.50.SQ1.795420 102,0 795 420 43 60
10.33.50.SQ1.795475 116,0 795 475 43 70
10.33.50.SQ1.795575 140,0 795 575 43 80
10.33.50.SQ1.950295 95,0 950 295 43 48
10.33.50.SQ1.950420 122,0 950 420 43 72
10.33.50.SQ1.950475 137,0 950 475 43 84
10.33.50.SQ1.950575 168,0 950 575 43 96
Reference Weight in Kg A B C Nbr of poles
10.33.50.SQ3.320320 30,0 320 320 43 16
10.33.50.SQ3.490295 44,0 490 295 43 24
10.33.50.SQ3.490420 63,0 490 420 43 36
10.33.50.SQ3.490475 71,0 490 475 43 42
10.33.50.SQ3.490575 86,0 490 575 43 48
10.33.50.SQ3.640295 58,0 640 295 43 32
10.33.50.SQ3.640420 83,0 640 420 43 48
10.33.50.SQ3.640475 93,0 640 475 43 56
10.33.50.SQ3.640575 113,0 640 575 43 64
10.33.50.SQ3.795295 71,0 795 295 43 40
10.33.50.SQ3.795420 102,0 795 420 43 60
10.33.50.SQ3.795475 116,0 795 475 43 70
10.33.50.SQ3.795575 140,0 795 575 43 80
10.33.50.SQ3.950295 95,0 950 295 43 48
10.33.50.SQ3.950420 122,0 950 420 43 72
10.33.50.SQ3.950475 137,0 950 475 43 84
10.33.50.SQ3.950575 168,0 950 575 43 96
Other sizes available on request
High holding power / Heavy duty construction / Waterproof construction
Resin
airgaps
Stainless
steel
airgaps
TURBOMILL 70 SQ - Ref. 10.33.70.SQ
Force by pole 780 daN
Acceptable top surface wear 4 mm
Power supply 340 VDC
Magnetic field height 10 mm
Reference Weight in Kg A B C Nbr of poles
10.33.70.SQ.240240 30,0 240 240 66 4
10.33.70.SQ.450240 56,0 450 240 66 8
10.33.70.SQ.450330 77,0 450 330 66 12
10.33.70.SQ.450410 95,0 450 410 66 16
10.33.70.SQ.670240 83,0 670 240 66 12
10.33.70.SQ.670330 114,0 670 330 66 18
10.33.70.SQ.670410 142,0 670 410 66 24
10.33.70.SQ.670500 173,0 670 500 66 30
10.33.70.SQ.670620 214,0 670 620 66 36
10.33.70.SQ.880240 109,0 880 240 66 16
10.33.70.SQ.880330 150,0 880 330 66 24
10.33.70.SQ.880410 186,0 880 410 66 32
10.33.70.SQ.880500 227,0 880 500 66 40
10.33.70.SQ.880620 281,0 880 620 66 48
10.33.70.SQ.1090240 135,0 1090 240 66 20
10.33.70.SQ.1090330 185,0 1090 330 66 30
10.33.70.SQ.1090410 230,0 1090 410 66 40
10.33.70.SQ.1090500 281,0 1090 500 66 50
10.33.70.SQ.1090620 348,0 1090 620 66 60
Resin
airgaps
10
Pièce à brider Pièce bridée

accommodate workpiece deformations of up to 5
mm, while also elevating the piece to allow tool
clearance on five sides. For optimal results, it’s
essential to use the sliding poles in conjunction
with three fixed mobile riser poles that establish
the workpiece’s reference plane.
Both the sliding and fixed poles can be easily
positioned on the TURBOMILL chucks using
centering pins (TM 40) or an integrated central
screw (TM 50-SQ). This streamlined process allows
for swift modular modifications to the arrangement
of poles on the magnetic plate.
Reference Weight in Kg A B C
10.32.99.405054M 0,7 40 50 54
10.33.99.505032M 0,45 50 50 32
10.33.99.D50M 0,5 Ø 50 52
10.33.99.707060M 1,2 70 70 60
Heavy duty & compact construction
Reference Weight in Kg A B C
10.32.99.405054F 0,7 40 50 54
10.33.99.505032F 0,45 50 50 32
10.33.99.D5052F 0,5 Ø 50 52
10.33.99.D5025F 0,3 Ø 50 25
10.33.99.D70F 1 Ø 70 60
Heavy duty & compact construction
FIXED POLE
MOBILE POLE
11